IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0187624256

Overview

2024/04/30 17:34:20

Price
139.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.71% (-1.00)

CH0187624256
VBSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

339 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

136.00 CHF (2)
139.00 CHF (9)
136.00 CHF
139.00 CHF
136.00 CHF
140.00 CHF
136.897155 CHF
457

62,562.00

12

1

18762425

187.50

175.00
162,50 p
150.00 MWH

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

Sy

In\J

WWW

2020

2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=325f7264d9d45ac84596b9617d6c311726e3b1322642f0346444bbd6448be9a9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b31f08658026b64f&time=1714622640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a92f2cf3c5d59d296fd3d2b625c1ea553d78887ac2dd7b7404cdaca68134c0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69077992eb867e86d&time=1714622640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca5e0f0905e2541e282cedc8101ca1714fe175dd734f58b082ad06d7abb7df71&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fa1f03c62e08b202&time=1714622640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=821487add20a054a131c2e89ae6b0aff8d81b89c68d33158fed8b956303ea26a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57b822ae3ea32acf1&time=1714622640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd2d94624d4748eebfd6db85540e90c90439f3e5ac023a0d6fa45ba26d47fc6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfca34db6f0d8eff8&time=1714622640&tool=RSC

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Details
2024/04/30 17:34:20 Sy
Price
139.00 CHF L87.50
Difference © -071%(-1.00)
L75.00
General attributes
ISIN CHO0187624256 162.50
Symbol VBSN pwH
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 150.00 M |
Currency CHF J
Sector Other 137.50 n\]
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 339 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 125.00
Market data H2:30 MWFMM
Bid (Bid size) 136.00 CHF (2)
Ask (Ask size) 139.00 CHF (9) 100.00
Open 136.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 139.00 CHF
Low 136.00 CHF

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 140.00 CHF Source: FactSet
VWAP 136.897155 CHF

Volume (pcs) 457

Trading volume 62,562.00 Price data

Number of trades 12

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 141.20 CHF (1,078

1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 138.23 CHF (594

121.05 CHF (543

115.07 CHF (406

144.00 CHF (2024/04/22

103.00 CHF (2024/01/05

144.00 CHF (2024/04/22
(

103.00 CHF (2023/10/30

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.65% +20.87% -20.11%
Perf (abs.) +35.00 +24.00 -35.00
Beta 0.43 0.31 0.09
Volatility  31.75 29.40 33.08

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:34 139.00 CHF 0.06 12
30
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 160.00 CHF 0.01 1

Exchange 11
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Victor-von-Bruns-Strasse 28 - 8212
Neuhausen

Telefon: +41-52-674-31-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ivf.hartmann.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claus Chairman of Managing Board
Martini

Hannes Member of Executive

Leu Committee

Bernd Deny Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aldo C. Member of the
Schellenberg administrative board

Martin Walther ~ Member of the
administrative board

Stefan Grote Member of the

administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

Cornelia Ritz
Bossicard
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